
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

A State #044 f\P I * 3D-0I5-3S547 
Eddy County, New Mexico 330 'FNL-f- |kS0'Ftt>t-. C -I f r -MO oUffc 

251 2.51 0.50 0.88 2.20 2.20 
423 1.72 0.50 0.88 1.51 3.70 
666 2.43 0.90 1.58 3.83 7.53 
922 2.56 0.30 0.53 1.34 8.87 
1221 2.99 0.10 0.18 0.52 9.40 
1478 2.57 0.80 1.40 3.60 12.99 
1777 2.99 0.10 0.18 0.52 13.52 
1990 2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 17.24 
2203 2.13 0.20 0.35 0.75 17.99 
2502 2.99 0.10 0.18 0.52 18.51 
2717 2.15 0.50 0.88 1.88 20.39 
3055 3.38 0.50 0.88 2.96 23.35 
3399 3.44 0.90 1.58 5.42 28.77 
3655 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 30.56 
3868 2.13 0.70 1.23 2.61 33.17 
4123 2.55 0.70 1.23 3.12 36.30 
4465 3.42 0.50 0.88 2.99 39.29 
4594 1.29 0.60 1.05 1.35 40.64 
4807 2.13 0.10 0.18 0.37 41.01 
5063 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 44.15 
5318 2.55 0.70 1.23 3.12 47.27 
5619 3.01 0.80 1.40 4.21 51.49 

APR 0 5 2013 

3 NMOCD ARTESIA 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / y 7 * 7 ^ day ofvJ^/7/7/£ 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

2013 by 

Notary Public KZJ 


